1998 900 STX Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Meters

F3178

Q.\
t&o 13270

CE)—o20714

41|1
Ref.Fuel Tank

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1998 900 STX
PARTS LIST
Meters

ITEM NAME

WASHER-PLAIN,6MM (Ref # 411)
HOLDER,BAND (Ref # 13091)

SHAFT (Ref # 13107)
PLATE,GROMMET (Ref # 13270)
SENSOR,SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 21176)
SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 25005)

BRACKET-METER,TACHO&TRIM (Ref # 25008)

SWITCH,FUEL LEVEL (Ref # 27010)
SWITCH,OIL LEVEL (Ref # 27010A)
METER,TRIM (Ref # 28011)
METER,FUEL (Ref # 28011A)
WHEEL-ASSY,PADDLE (Ref # 41073)
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92002)
SCREW,6X18 (Ref # 92009)
WASHER,6.5X16X1 (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,6.5X20X1.5 (Ref # 92022A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071A)

BAND (Ref # 92072)
COLLAR,6.2X16X7.5 (Ref # 92143)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92150)
DAMPER,TACHOMETER (Ref # 92160)
DAMPER,TRIM METER (Ref # 92160A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)

PART NUMBER

41150600
13091-3764
13107-3754
13270-3737
21176-3724
25005-3702
25008-3710
27010-3727
27010-3748
28011-3717
28011-3721
41073-3701
92002-3755
92009-3805
92022-1143
92022-3710
92037-1173
92037-3009
92071-3795
92071-3797
92072-3778
92143-3769
92150-3823
92160-3829
92160-3830
92170-3718
92170-3734

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

SN R a2 NN D AN R, W R W EIN R, A A A A AN



