

1998 900 STX

PARTS LIST

Meters

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
WASHER-PLAIN,6MM (Ref # 411)	411S0600	2
HOLDER,BAND (Ref # 13091)	13091-3764	5
SHAFT (Ref # 13107)	13107-3754	1
PLATE,GROMMET (Ref # 13270)	13270-3737	1
SENSOR,SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 21176)	21176-3724	1
SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 25005)	25005-3702	1
BRACKET-METER,TACHO&TRIM (Ref # 25008)	25008-3710	1
SWITCH,FUEL LEVEL (Ref # 27010)	27010-3727	1
SWITCH,OIL LEVEL (Ref # 27010A)	27010-3748	1
METER,TRIM (Ref # 28011)	28011-3717	1
METER,FUEL (Ref # 28011A)	28011-3721	1
WHEEL-ASSY,PADDLE (Ref # 41073)	41073-3701	1
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92002)	92002-3755	2
SCREW,6X18 (Ref # 92009)	92009-3805	4
WASHER,6.5X16X1 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1143	3
WASHER,6.5X20X1.5 (Ref # 92022A)	92022-3710	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1173	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-3009	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-3795	2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071A)	92071-3797	1
BAND (Ref # 92072)	92072-3778	4
COLLAR,6.2X16X7.5 (Ref # 92143)	92143-3769	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92150)	92150-3823	2
DAMPER,TACHOMETER (Ref # 92160)	92160-3829	1
DAMPER,TRIM METER (Ref # 92160A)	92160-3830	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-3718	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)	92170-3734	1